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Damendegen    

    

Name Vorname Hochschule Platz 

Jahn Cheryl Uni Bonn 1 

Stahlberg Sabrina UNI FRANKFURT (Main) 2 

Houlihan Helena WG Regensburg 3 

Dostert Natalie Uni Bonn 3 

Sandmann Jennifer VFH WIESBADEN 5 

Neder Sarah UNI FRANKFURT (Main) 6 

Heide Marie TU ILMENAU 7 

Jacubowski Amrei WG Würzburg 8 

Feistauer Melanie WG Mannheim 9 

Schneider Lina WG Köln 10 

Fichtel Bettina UNI DUISBURG-ESSEN 11 

Trittelvitz Danielle WG Saarbrücken 12 

Exner Wibke WG Braunschweig 13 

Burnatowski Jessica HAWK Holzminden 14 

Brasche Julia WG Heidelberg 15 

Wedeken Lena WG Münster 16 

Försterling Eva WG Heidelberg 17 

Klare Marie-Louise UNI OLDENBURG 18 

Braband Ann Jeanine WG Osnabrück 19 

Hepach Helmke UNI KIEL 20 

Schmidt Deborah TU DRESDEN 21 

Fuchs Andrea WG Mainz 22 

Hepach Heide HS ZWICKAU 23 

Halima Sabine WG Braunschweig 24 

Sarrach Wencke 
HELMUT SCHMIDT UNI HAMBURG 
(BW) 25 

Gladkov Natalie WG Münster 26 

Boedecker Geesche WG Potsdam 27 

Lau Anna UNI OLDENBURG 28 

Kolodinski Claudia 
HELMUT SCHMIDT UNI HAMBURG 
(BW) 29 

Schur Miriam WG Heidelberg 30 

Höbel Katharina UNI KIEL 31 

Handels Jana WG Münster 32 

Müller Sophie WG Aachen 33 

Brüggemann Barbara UNI WUPPERTAL 34 

Borchert Meike WG Osnabrück 35 

Tholen Lena UNI LÜNEBURG 36 

Rausch Tatjana WG Gießen 37 

Robrahn Heike WG Berlin 38 

Sedlazeck Anne UNI KIEL 39 

Siebenlist Katja WG Saarbrücken 40 

Schmitt Katrin 
HELMUT SCHMIDT UNI HAMBURG 
(BW) 41 

Aisenbrey Mareike WG Heidelberg 42 

Drott Catharina WG Gießen 43 

Kayser Friederike WG Gießen 44 

Augst Kati WG Münster 45 

Grzonka Nora WG Braunschweig 46 

  
HELMUT SCHMIDT UNI HAMBURG 
(BW) 47 
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Damenflorett    

    

Name Vorname Hochschule Platz 

Merkert Mandy EBS Oestrich-Winkel 1 

Mengs Julia UNI BOCHUM 2 

Rosenbaum Dorina WG Münster 3 

Arnaudov Theresa WG Würzburg 3 

Exner Wibke WG Braunschweig 5 

Peetz Felicitas WG Saarbrücken 6 

Bauer Helene HFT Stuttgart 7 

Marker Ulrike WG Münster 8 

Zwicker Christiane UNI TÜBINGEN 9 

von Witzendorff Felicitas WG Mainz 10 

Merseburg Ellen PH LUDWIGSBURG 11 

Rzymkowski Agatha WG Regensburg 12 

Fuchs Andrea WG Mainz 13 

Höbel Katharina UNI KIEL 14 

Mamok Janina WG Münster 15 

Knothe Emily WG Aachen 16 

Müller Kerstin UNI LÜNEBURG 17 

Robrahn Heike WG Berlin 18 

Handels Jana WG Münster 19 

Xu Shuhe WG Göttingen 20 

Boedecker Geesche WG Potsdam 21 

Ruch Julia WG Mainz 22 

Halima Sabine WG Braunschweig 23 

Kleinteich Julia WG Konstanz 24 

König Wibke UNI KIEL 25 

Brüggemann Barbara UNI WUPPERTAL 26 

Pobiruchin Monika WG Heidelberg 27 

Leohold Judith UNI KIEL 28 

Gladkov Natalie WG Münster 29 

Lehmann Catrin WG Aachen 30 

Belker Ulrike TU CLAUSTHAL 31 

Augst Kati WG Münster 32 

Borchert Meike WG Osnabrück 33 

Meier Hilke UNI KIEL 34 

Wannenwetsch Anne WG Karlsruhe 35 

Gaube Franziska UNI LEIPZIG 36 

Braband Ann Jeanine WG Osnabrück 37 

Heineck Victoria UNI LEIPZIG 38 

Otten Jennifer WG Konstanz 39 

Grzonka Nora WG Braunschweig 40 

Bian Shuwen WG Göttingen 41 

Fischer Christina TU CLAUSTHAL 42 

Hoerger Diana UNI HOHENHEIM 43 

Schäfer Kerstin WG Münster 43 

Tholen Lena UNI LÜNEBURG 45 
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Damensäbel    

    

Name Vorname Hochschule Platz 

Osyczka Jacqueline WG Würzburg 1 

von Witzendorff Victoria WG Mainz 2 

Payome Villoria Patricia WG Augsburg 3 

König Wibke UNI KIEL 3 

Weiß Bettina WG Gießen 5 

Lehmann Catrin WG Aachen 6 

Arnold Mareike UNI BOCHUM 7 

Otten Jennifer WG Konstanz 8 
 
 

Herrendegen   

    

Name Vorname Hochschule Platz 

Kneist Toni BHT BERLIN 1 

Steinberger Raphael WG Köln 2 

Burghardt Alex Uni Bonn 3 

Wirth Henning WG Heidelberg 3 

Epp David WG Heidelberg 5 

Herzberg Fabian HS Ansbach 6 

Altefrohne Max WG Karlsruhe 7 

Colling Michel WG Aachen 8 

Högner Richard UNI ERFURT 9 

Becker Jens WG Stuttgart 10 

Grabarczyk Oskar WG Aachen 11 

Flierl Emauel WG Würzburg 12 

Thelen Christian HELMUT SCHMIDT UNI HAMBURG (BW) 13 

Musall Simon UNI TÜBINGEN 14 

Peche Robert TU DRESDEN 15 

Reiß Pascal WG Heidelberg 16 

Baier Thorsten WG Stuttgart 17 

Bergner Maximilian BTU COTTBUS 18 

Liebenow Tino HELMUT SCHMIDT UNI HAMBURG (BW) 19 

Geisler Christian UNI ERFURT 20 

Olsen Dennis WG Berlin 21 

Röder Fridolin WG Braunschweig 22 

Wenzelburger Martin WG Stuttgart 23 

Störrle Christopher WG Karlsruhe 24 

Thiele Philipp WG Osnabrück 25 

Wald Christian WG Berlin 26 

Hoof Robert WG Stuttgart 27 

Webler Thomas WG Gießen 28 

Schmidt Oliver HS Biberach 29 

Chmelik Tomas WG Freiburg 30 

Mingolla German Victor UNI BOCHUM 31 

de Vries Jaakob WG Karlsruhe 32 

Häbig Pascal WG Mannheim 33 

Grothklaus Dennis WG Braunschweig 34 

Fehse Rainer UNI LEIPZIG 35 

Lülf Fritz Adrian WG Stuttgart 36 
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Baum Stephan Uni Bonn 37 

Schmitt Oliver WG Münster 38 

Nuske Philipp WG Stuttgart 39 

Lipinski Nicolai WG Osnabrück 40 

Kron Benedikt WG Heidelberg 41 

Heyn Christoph UNI KIEL 42 

Langen Andreas TU ILMENAU 43 

Poutrus Maxim Julius TFH BERLIN 44 

Planchin Jean-Baptiste WG Regensburg 45 

Razmadze Spartak WG Würzburg 46 

Bauer Matthias WG Osnabrück 47 

Ungers Michael WG Aachen 48 

Köhler Florian WG Aachen 49 

Adolf Frank WG Heidelberg 50 

Speidel Moritz WG Konstanz 51 

Raisch Sven WG Stuttgart 52 

Ossenbühl Thomas WG Dortmund 53 

Reinhardt Klaus UNI TÜBINGEN 54 

Doering Jonathan TU DRESDEN 55 

Burk Nikolas WG Mannheim 56 

Mooz Thomas UNI TÜBINGEN 57 

Hochstein Marco HELMUT SCHMIDT UNI HAMBURG (BW) 58 

Rump Tobias WG Osnabrück 59 

Rumpf Johannes UNI WUPPERTAL 60 

Vömel Lukas WG Aachen 61 

Stork Christian WG Köln 62 

Büscher Sascha UNI WUPPERTAL 63 

Bertko Michael TU ILMENAU 64 

Reinhardt Christian TU ILMENAU 65 

Nantke Christopher HELMUT SCHMIDT UNI HAMBURG (BW) 66 

Weber Johannes WG Freiburg 67 

Klehr Steffen UNI GREIFSWALD 68 

Richts Sven WG Göttingen 69 

Irwin Gerrit WG Osnabrück 70 

Walther Stephan TU DRESDEN 71 

Hones Stephan WG Mainz 72 

Kuhnt Sebastian WG Konstanz 73 

Fastner Christian WG Heidelberg 74 

de Rinaldis Sandro WG Mainz 75 

Palitzsch Dirk UNI LEIPZIG 76 

Kauer Sebastian WG Gießen 77 
 
 
 

Herrenflorett    

    

Name Vorname Hochschule Platz 

Gustinelli Johann WG Würzburg 1 

Lomberg Stefan WG Münster 2 

Bechmann Nils WG Braunschweig 3 

Herzberg Fabian HS Ansbach 3 

Hofbaur Stefan LMU München 5 
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Kaufmann Florian PH SCHWÄBISCH GMÜND 6 

Westphal Nils FH JENA 7 

Löbel Janek UNI JENA 8 

Mehliss Folker WG Osnabrück 9 

Röder Fridolin WG Braunschweig 10 

Türkis Daniel WG Heidelberg 11 

Ganz Axel HS für Technik Stuttgart 12 

Bertko Michael TU ILMENAU 13 

Hofbaur Tobias LMU München 14 

Nagler Sebastian WG Münster 15 

Kolbinger Nils FH Lübeck 16 

Bernhard Dominic WG Heidelberg 17 

Labisch Holger FH JENA 18 

Peche Robert TU DRESDEN 19 

Webler Thomas WG Gießen 20 

Neumann Marius WG Münster 21 

Speidel Moritz WG Konstanz 22 

Rink Florian FH JENA 23 

Schöß Maximilian TU CLAUSTHAL 24 

Schmidt Oliver HS Biberach 25 

Grothklaus Dennis WG Braunschweig 26 

Özmert Alp WG Aachen 27 

Hirzmann Norman WG Gießen 28 

Olsen Dennis WG Berlin 29 

Mainka Stefan WG Aachen 30 

Ungers Michael WG Aachen 31 

Grabarczyk Oskar WG Aachen 32 

Irwin Gerrit WG Osnabrück 33 

Greve Volker UNI KIEL 34 

Hose Christian WG Aachen 35 

Kaufmann Matthias WG Mainz 36 

Ischenko Vitaly WG Braunschweig 37 

Walter Jörg WG Mainz 38 

Chmelik Tomas WG Freiburg 39 

Hoang Vu WG Karlsruhe 40 

Schmidt Benjamin WG Karlsruhe 41 

Mingolla German Victor UNI BOCHUM 42 

Wilfert Malte WG Mainz 43 

Köhler Florian WG Aachen 44 

Büscher Sascha UNI WUPPERTAL 45 

Kutsyi Dimitri UNI TÜBINGEN 46 

Auth Christian WG Mainz 47 

Rumpf Johannes UNI WUPPERTAL 48 

Möller Constantin WG Hamburg 49 

Kuhnt Sebastian WG Konstanz 50 

Vömel Julius WG Aachen 51 

de Rinaldis Sandro WG Mainz 52 

Rump Tobias WG Osnabrück 53 

Doering Jonathan TU DRESDEN 54 

Richts Sven WG Göttingen 55 
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Herrensäbel    

    

Name Vorname Hochschule Platz 

HIRZMANN Norman WG Gießen 1 

RANG Felix UNI BOCHUM 2 

DE FALCO Daniel UNI BOCHUM 3 

Schiffers Alex WG Köln 3 

PATRY Gaetan WG Karlsruhe 5 

HUCHWAJDA Martin BA MOSBACH 6 

LÖBEL Janek UNI JENA 7 

Westphal Nils FH JENA 8 

RINK Florian FH JENA 9 

HADAMITZKY Alex WG Mainz 10 

FRÖLICH Andreas WG Karlsruhe 11 

MÖLLER Constantin WG Hamburg 12 

OSTERLOH Niklas UNI BOCHUM 13 

DITTRICH Jan UNI BOCHUM 14 

FREIBERGER Falk TU CLAUSTHAL 15 

Ischenko Vitali WG Braunschweig 16 

GITZEN Harald UNI DÜSSELDORF [Stu] 17 

HIESGEN Raphael TU CLAUSTHAL 18 

Hinz Peter WG Berlin 19 
 




